
   Reflector™
Symmetric Core

S77 Response™
Solid Coverstock
3000 Abralon

The ALL NEW S77 Response™ Solid 
Coverstock provides increased traction in the 
oil.  This will provide a great benchmark type 
reaction on medium-heavy oil.          

TheThe Reflector™ Symmetric Core features two 
inverted asymmetric halves merged together 
to create a symmetric core.  This will provide 
a stable, strong reaction throughout the lane.    

Use the Aspect™ as either the first ball out of 
the bag or a transitional piece!!        

DRILLED

UNDRILLED

Lbs
16
15
14
13
12

RG
2.49
2.51
2.55
2.59
2.65

DIFF
.049
.048
.045
.045
.035


