

Aspect™

The ALL NEW S77 Response[™] Solid Coverstock provides increased traction in the oil. This will provide a great benchmark type reaction on medium-heavy oil.

── S77 Response[™] Solid Coverstock 3000 Abralon

Reflector™

Symmetric Core

The Reflector[™] Symmetric Core features two inverted asymmetric halves merged together to create a symmetric core. This will provide a stable, strong reaction throughout the lane.



UNDRILLED

Use the Aspect[™] as either the first ball out of the bag or a transitional piece!!



PRIME SERIES

Lbs	RG	DIFF
16	2.49	.049
15	2.51	.048
14	2.55	.045
13	2.59	.045
12	2.65	.035

AVAILABLE WEIGHTS: 12-16 LBS